
Novice 2B Judges: Kim Thomas & Lesley Sullivan

Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle #

8:00 AM Stefanie Brown HEATHMONT FURST DANCER 7270

8:08 AM Jemma Heran CONNOR 5967

8:16 AM Melissa Waller RUEBEN  STAR LP 7568

8:24 AM Bridgette Dalmau MOUNT BARON 7331

8:32 AM Sasha Norton JABEZ RED FOO 6170

8:40 AM Ricky MacMillan DEMIE TLF 72

8:48 AM Wendi Muehlenbeck KALIMNA LADY OF LOXLEY 7182

8:56 AM Yvonne Gay WALDEN PARK COLUMBUS 6043

9:04 AM Stefanie Brown REMI LIONEL RITCHIE 7266

9:12 AM Hillary Mcgregor-potter KARABIL PARK LOLITA 1672

9:20 AM Kaitlin Colless DRIVING MISS DAISY 6501

9:28 AM Elissa Mounfield ELM SEBASTIAN 6924

9:36 AM END OF CLASS

Medium 4B Judges: Kim Thomas & Lesley Sullivan

Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle #

10:00 AM Catherine Flannery SHES NICE 6888

10:08 AM Louise Bulman ELITE LONDONER 5128

10:16 AM Phillip Bobic CARLOS 2757

10:24 AM Amanda Finnimore BELLARA BELVEDERE 6763

10:32 AM Bianca Byron LARUNDEL SANTANA 5774

10:40 AM Ashleigh Urban QUATERBELLA K 6417

10:48 AM END OF CLASS

Prix St George Judges: Kim Thomas & Lesley Sullivan

Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle #

11:00 AM Rebecca Watson STAR CROSSED 4958

11:08 AM Catherine Alati FLANAGANS DREAM 6957

11:16 AM Naomi Strong AVONDALE LINDT 4858

11:24 AM Emma Moore UQ ANAPAVLOVA 2558

11:32 AM Carissa Airey FAITH 5696

11:40 AM END OF CLASS

Novice 2C Judges: Mary Seefried & Lesley Sullivan

Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle #

12:10 PM Stefanie Brown REMI LIONEL RITCHIE 7266
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12:18 PM Hillary Mcgregor-potter KARABIL PARK LOLITA 1672

12:26 PM Kaitlin Colless DRIVING MISS DAISY 6501

12:34 PM Sasha Norton JABEZ RED FOO 6170

12:42 PM Melissa Waller RUEBEN  STAR LP 7568

12:50 PM Wendi Muehlenbeck KALIMNA LADY OF LOXLEY 7182

12:58 PM Bridgette Dalmau MOUNT BARON 7331

1:06 PM Yvonne Gay WALDEN PARK COLUMBUS 6043

1:14 PM Elissa Mounfield ELM SEBASTIAN 6924

1:22 PM Stefanie Brown HEATHMONT FURST DANCER 7270

1:30 PM Jemma Heran CONNOR 5957

1:38 PM Ricky MacMillan DEMIE TLF 72

1:46 PM END OF CLASS

Elementary 3C Judges: Irene Bakels-Noreen & Karen Herald

Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle #

2:00 PM Emelia Phillips MOGUL MEADOWS WINNIFRED 6931

2:08 PM Jessica Merlo REMI LADY DARCY 6005

2:16 PM Evanna (anna) Hudson FURST AMORITZ 6676

2:24 PM Emily Howarth LOCHAININ 5812

2:32 PM Sarah Walters MISTER INDEPENDENCE 6812

2:40 PM Samantha- jane Winton FROMELLES 6713

2:48 PM END OF CLASS

Advanced 5C Judges: Irene Bakels-Noreen & Karen Herald 

Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle #

3:00 PM Sharna Glover LOVESTRUCK 6032

3:08 PM Nicola Greenaway KINNORDY DORADO 4790

3:16 PM Fiona Hills BRIMSTONE ANAKIWA 4140

3:24 PM Jane Carcary HAWKSTONE SANDRINGHAM 1306

3:32 PM Emalie Rowan SYLVESTER STALLONE 5876

3:40 PM END OF CLASS

YOUNG HORSE  CLASS  JUDGES: MARY SEEFRIED & TRISHA SELLERS

Test of Choice Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle #

4yr old 8:00 AM Elliot Patterson FIDIBUS TBA

4yr old 8:08 AM Kaitlin Colless SEVENOAKS RIVIERA TBA

4yr old 8:16 AM Elliot Patterson FRITZIO TBA

5yr old 8:24 AM Nicole Bown FURST AMBASSADOR 7301
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4yr old 8:32 AM Halle Coniston RIVER COTTAGE WICKHAM 7622

6yr old 8:40 AM Elliot Patterson DAENARYS 6957

8:48 AM END OF CLASS

GRAND PRIX JUDGES: MARY SEEFRIED & TRISHA SELLERS

Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle #

9:00 AM Vicki Gowland RAKETE 5247

9:08 AM Anita Barton JAYBEE JAFFA 4251

9:16 AM Jemma Heran HEDELUNDS MEFISTO 6656

9:24 AM END OF CLASS

Inter 1 JUDGES: MARY SEEFRIED & TRISHA SELLERS

Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle #

9:30 AM Emma Moore UQ ANAPAVLOVA 2558

9:38 AM Rebecca Watson STAR CROSSED 4958

9:46 AM Alexis Hellyer JAG CLASSIQUE 5511

9:54 AM END OF CLASS

Elementary 3B JUDGES: MARY SEEFRIED & TRISHA SELLERS

Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle #

10:15 AM Samantha- jane Winton FROMELLES 6713

10:23 AM Ricky MacMillan DEMIE TLF 72

10:31 AM Hillary Mcgregor-potter KARABIL PARK LOLITA 1672

10:39 AM Evanna (anna) Hudson FURST AMORITZ 6676

10:47 AM Jessica Merlo REMI LADY DARCY 6005

10:55 AM Fiona Hills HOT PROMISE 3913

11:03 AM Emily Howarth LOCHAININ 5812

11:11 AM Sarah Walters MISTER INDEPENDENCE 6812

11:19 AM Bridgette Dalmau MOUNT BARON 7331

11:27 AM Emelia Phillips MOGUL MEADOWS WINNIFRED 6931

11:35 AM END OF CLASS

Inter 11 Judges: Kim Thomas & Irene Bakels-Noreen

Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle #

12:00 PM Anita Barton JAYBEE JAFFA 4251

12:08 PM Jemma Heran HEDELUNDS MEFISTO 6656

12:16 PM Ricky Macmillan DIAMOND DREAMER TLF 18

12:24 PM END OF CLASS

Advanced 5B Judges: Kim Thomas & Trisha Sellers 

Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle #

1:00 PM Carissa Airey FAITH 5696
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1:08 PM Sharna Glover LOVESTRUCK 6032

1:16 PM Emalie Rowan SYLVESTER STALLONE 5876

1:24 PM Jane Carcary HAWKSTONE SANDRINGHAM 1306

1:32 PM Nicola Greenaway KINNORDY DORADO 6417

1:40 PM Fiona Hills BRIMSTONE ANAKIWA 4140

1:48 PM Catherine Alati Geronimo Dutch 

1:56 PM Hillary Mcgregor-potter DR DOOLAY 3650

2:04 PM END OF CLASS

Medium 4C Judges: Kim Thomas & Trisha Sellers 

Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle #

2:10 PM Amanda Finnimore BELLARA BELVEDERE 6763

2:18 PM Phillip Bobic CARLOS 2757

2:26 PM Bianca Byron LARUNDEL SANTANA 5774

2:34 PM Louise Bulman ELITE LONDONER 5128

2:42 PM Ashleigh Urban QUATERBELLA K 6417

2:50 PM Catherine Flannery SHES NICE 6888

2:58 PM END OF CLASS
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